NAME
VULLENDULASANDHYA
RAMAYAMMAKUNAPARAJU

MRADULAKRISHANKUMARSHARMA

SANTOSHKUMARAGIRU
TSUBRAHMANYAM

NARESHKUMARGUPTHAATHUKURI

RAJESHKUMARMANIBHAIPATEL
ARTHANARISENTHILKUMAR
BINABENATULKUMARIJAYSWAL
BVSATYAVATHI

RAJESHJAIN

RAHULSETHI
YOGESHTIBREWAL
MRSNEETAAGARWAL
PPARAMESWARI
NERELLARAMACHENCHAIAH
RAMASAMMY

ROHITBORDIA

LTCOLGMURALI

SRINIVASARAOCHOWDARYVALLURI

VARALAKSHMIN
DRAMASUBBAREDDY
VIRENDRAAGARWAL
SHANKERLALLADDHA
SANDEEPDR
GOVINDLALSHARMA
SARASWATHIR
PARTHESHAK.N.
PRAVINKUMARIJAISWAL
VSGOPINATH

TONNYJAIN
RAMNARESHAGARWALHUF
SUJITHYARRABELLY
ADAPANAGASATYANARAYANA
ILAVAZHAGANM
DAXABENPRAKASHBHAISHAH
MARRIJAYANTREDDY
SRIRAMARAJUMUDUNURI
SRILATHAREDDYKONDAKINDI
NILESHNATVARBHAIGOHEL
NAVKIRANMAHAIJAN
LALITHA.R

BANEESHR
YENDHERAHULSHANTARAM
RAHULSHANTARAMYENDHE
RAMALINGARAJUPPK
SREEPATHIS

PBHIKSHAVATI
PRASHANTKUMAR

FOLIO
IN303028-61375876
IN300214-11721399
IN300513-13392454
SSL010021
IN301022-20517319
1601430102564207
IN300214-12932961
1204450000439962
IN301469-10014256
IN300394-13129189
SSL010490
SSLO00833
SSLO00834
IN300888-14749260
SSL000521
IN301022-20144267
IN301774-16845639
IN300513-21183661
IN300394-11803809
SSL010542
IN302863-10063192
IN300669-10037013
1201320000350561
1205450000015881
IN302148-10562296
IN300394-11820430
IN300239-30026110
IN302603-10201201
IN301127-16929389
SSL001390
IN300118-11497233
1201320000288899
IN303028-60489613
IN302863-10168459
IN301895-10370400
IN301991-10434408
SSL010369
SSL010540
IN301151-12996635
IN300974-10869036
IN301846-10039967
IN300175-10232624
SSL001077
IN301774-18140953
1208160000356331
IN301313-20452178
SSL001190
SSL010408
1202920000033613

AMOUNT
125.00
4000.00
78.50
1250.00
50.00
300.00
100.00
75.00
0.50
200.00
1250.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
1250.00
75.00
250.00
250.00
1250.00
1.00
150.00
375.00
2.50
25.00
0.50
0.50
50.50
100.00
150.00
50.00
250.00
175.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
1250.00
1250.00
750.00
100.00
2500.00
50.00
150.00
96.50
34.00
1100.00
250.00
1250.00
50.00



KAMLESHBALUBHAIPATEL
BINAKAMLESHPATEL
CHANDRIKABENNARPATLALSHAH
KIRANKUMAR

ASHISHM

JSRINIVAS

KANJANEYULU
REETESHKUMARSAHU
HEMANTCSHAH
DILIPKUMARIJDAS
VENKATACHARYULUPEDDINT
MYTHILIR

BHAVANASHAH
RAMAVATHICHENNAMCHETTY
NIRMALADEVISURESHKUMARJAIN
BELLAMKONDAKARUNA
UMAHALAKSHMI
DharmishtaGhanshyamPoojara
SUJATHADANTHULURI
SANDWIPGHOSH
MOHAMMEDABDULNAYEEM
KRISHNAIAHVENKATAKAKANI
MUPPALASUBBAREDDY
SASANAPURISRIKANTH
UDAYKUMARSUBANNASHETTY
UTTAMKUMARRAMENDRADEY
BSUBBALAXMI

VSAGUNTHALA
ANILPERMODMALIK

SSL000524
SSL000523
IN301276-30537318
SSL010306
SSL010319
SSL010210
SSL001382
1201320001049846
1202890000093987
SSL010637
S5L010449
1304140004779623
IN300610-10321766
SSL010097
IN301774-15966925
SSL010046
IN300513-14541022
1202970000063181
SSL010117
IN301250-28348230
1203500000047251
S$5L010245
IN300394-11349492
SSLO00434
IN303735-10015389
IN300214-19164086
SSL000891
1203500000655245
IN301055-10037898

RAMAKRISHNAANJANEYULUVEERAMALLU SSLO010587

KRISHNAMRAJUINDUKURI
ALADFAISAL.

MOTILALKHAITAN
FARHANSALIMBHAIALAD
PRAKASHGIRISHBHAIRAVAL
VADILALAMBALALPATEL
PARULPSHAH
LAKSHMIBHETHALAM
MANTHENAPADMAVATHI
CHITNENIAJAYKUMAR
CHSRCHIRAJEEVIRAJU
ANILLAHORANI
RABINDRANATHKOIRI
ASHABENNARESHBHAICHUDASAMA
MANOJKUMARBUMB
RAJENDRAKADIYALA
SHAILKISHORIGOYAL
BHANODAIGEDDAM
SUNILKUMARHOTA
VENKATASIVAPARVATHIGADDE

SSL010311
1201260000190801
SSL001189
1201260000190816
IN300974-11642309
IN301991-10271452
IN301022-20229199
SSL010049
SSL000839
SSL010071
SSL010098
IN301330-19239838
IN301250-10583759
IN300974-10958267
1201210100283901
IN300183-10976300
1201320000570360
1201350000064313
IN300853-10150627
S$SL010183

100.00
100.00
50.00
1250.00
1250.00
1250.00
50.00
50.00
1.00
1250.00
150.00
65.50
50.00
1250.00
100.00
1250.00
1.00
25.00
1250.00
25.00
2.50
250.00
1050.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
100.00
150.00
25.00
1250.00
1250.00
225.00
250.00
225.00
25.00
50.00
250.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
1250.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
1250.00
200.00
10.00
10.00
1250.00



SRINIVASARAJUALLURI
SrinivasanVeeravalliVardhan
RAMBABUCHUNDRU
RAMUPALAGUMMI

RATHIKONGOT
VRAGHUNATHRAJAVARMAKATTARI
SIVARAMAPRASADMANNE
MADANLAL
VallabhaneniSurajkumar
KAMALADEVIPENUMATSA
KSREENIVASASARAVAN
SHANMUKESWARRAOBANDARUPALLI
SVSITARAMARAJU
PENMETSAVISWANADHARAJU
YARASANIVENKATANAGABHUSHANAM
CHEKURIPADHAKRISHNAMRAJU
DAMIREDDYRANGAREDDY
MUDUNURIARUNA
KOTAPATIKOTESWARARAO
PADMAVATHIGEDDAM
SAROJSINGH

IMTIAZALIKHAN
HARSHADRAYLAXMISHANKERDESAI
TDURGAPRASAD
DANDUNAGAMANI
KODALIDHANALAKSHMI
KRIPALSINHDEVUBHAZALA
CHAPPALLIKOTESWARARAO
CHOUDARYANURADHA
MIRYALAVENKATANAGAAPPALARAJU
NAGARAMESWARARAOKUSUMANCHI
MukulKansal
KRISHNASHREEBEHERA
INDIRABENAMBALALPRAJAPATI
RANGARAJANRAMASAMY
KANUMURIAMMAII
PADMAMANIPUNUKOLLU
KKVSSCHANDRARAJU
POTLURIHARITHA
BRIJESHSHAILENDRADUBEY
IMMADIMALLIKARJUNARAO
RASHOK

GRKPRASAD

ANUJAKHAMBAMPATI
RAMBABUKHAMBAMPATI
VENKATESWARLUKOPPU
RAGHURAMARAJUMUDUNDI
GOKETYVENKATASWAMYVARMA
THEKKENMARIA
DENDUKURIVIJAYALAKSHMI

SSL010027
IN300095-10640020
SSL010083
SSL010454
IN300239-15260263
SSL010257
IN301022-20447283
IN301653-10121956
IN300095-10710977
SSL010455
IN302269-10764320
SSL010054
IN302324-10244520
IN300669-10065769
IN301022-20409234
SSL001277
SSL010111
SSL000066
IN302324-10499079
1201350000064537
1201320000375878
SSL001191
IN300394-10777296
1203500000346415
IN302324-10047146
1203690000042741
1301990000036004
IN302324-10388366
SSL010073
IN302324-10445824
IN301022-20035303
IN300095-10086413
1203070000447328
1202680000086122
1203810000184760
IN302863-10038197
SSL010419
IN301022-20264566
IN301022-20281210
IN300513-14464758
SSL001336
SSL000623
SSL010157
S$SL010229
SSL010262
S$SL010293
SSL010335
SSL001051
1204720010951770
IN301022-20404468

150.00
100.00
1250.00
200.00
10.00
250.00
25.00
100.00
1500.00
2450.00
20.50
1250.00
17482.00
1250.00
300.00
1750.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
5.00
100.00
250.00
175.00
250.00
100.00
80.00
50.00
25.00
1250.00
100.00
240.00
1500.00
100.00
25.00
500.00
8.00
1250.00
300.00
250.00
2.50
600.00
100.00
1250.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
100.00
150.00
10.50
2000.00



SUBHASHCHANDERKAUSHIK
KARNATIVENKATESHWARLU
PSOBHARANI
EDARAARUNADEVI
YALAMADDIBHASKARRAO
VIJAYTIKOO
PREMKUMARSHARMA
PADMAVATHIGOTTUMUKALA
GPADMAVATHI
KRANTHIGADE

PPRATIMA
PRATIMAPADALA
GKRANTHI
TVIJAYAKUMARREDDY
RAMANARSAIAHVARAGANI
VVENKATARAO
MANORMAJAIN
JAYESHKALIDASPATEL
ARTIBENKIRTIKUMARSHAH
RANGARAJUKALIDINDI
ALPURISAIKUMARREDDY
SANJAYKUMAR
LAVAKUMARDAS
GOKARAJUBALARAMARAJU
KSSAIRAM
VIPULKUMARDHUDALALKHATRY
KIRANKUMARKONERU
REUBENMATHEWKURIAN
MBANGARAMMA

MRKRAJU
ABHUITRAJURKAR
SAIRAMARAJUNALLAPARAJU
TARUNKUMARPAREEK
SHAUA.

KOLARAMU
CHETANSHARVA

SAJITHM
RENUKATOSHNIWAL

KRISHNAVENIMARELLASARAVANAN

IN301774-14577741
IN300394-13823953
1203320001070425
SSL010133
1204470007562896
IN302349-10121940
1203160000061870
SSL001253
SSL001254
SSL001255
SSL001256
SSL001257
SSL001258
SSL001428
1203690000007951
SSL0O00533
1201060000378132
1201090003354784
IN302269-11935272
SSL010264
1203070000275455
1201060000792917
IN301696-10872413
IN300669-10070815
SSL010265
IN300484-12582856
S5L010243
IN300239-14224185
SSL010322
SSL010334
1203600002364704
SSL010528
1201320000595396
1205670000145218
SSL001050
IN303116-10314254
IN300239-12146987
IN300394-13809667
1201060002681073

KRISHNABHAGAWANANANTHARAMAIAHE IN300239-12167267

CHITTOORYRANGAYYASETTY
VMAHESWARAN
SHARMISTHAGIRDHARLALDESAI
BHUJANGARAOMOTAPARTHY
SUDHARANIYALAVARTHI

IN301313-20437189
1204450000428553
1201090003786909
SSL010323
SSL010648

DNYANESHWARDNYANESHWARBHORRAN 1208160000761041

SAROIJINIDEVIKANUMILLI
SURESHKUMARGHANTASALA
TATARAGHAVENDRARAO
GOKARAJUPADMAVATHI

1301440000010171
SSL010548

IN301022-20360690
IN301022-20448573

100.00
150.00
50.00
1250.00
15.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
150.50
250.00
1250.00
3.00
500.00
50.00
1250.00
750.00
100.00
500.00
40.00
1250.00
1250.00
50.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
150.00
1.50
20.00
150.00
40.00
250.00
256.50
125.00
50.00
2500.00
250.00
100.00
2.00
2500.00
100.00
2500.00



SHEETALGUPTA
VISHALDEVIDASMATADE.
DILIPCBYRA
MAHESHGAKRE
SRINIVASPOLAVARAPU
SUBBAREDDYM
PEDDIREDDYSRINIVASARAO
PENMETHSAKASIRAJU
RANGARAJUMANTHENA
KSENTHILKUMAR
AYUSHZUTSHI
PUSHPAGUPTA
BHARATBHUSHANSHARMA
MOHAMMADSALEEM

SAKHARAMMAHADUBHALERAO

SUPRIYAAGRAWAL
JASTIVENKATESWARLU
GOKARAJURANGARAJU

IN300394-19414891
1201090005653581
SSL010127
IN303116-10641860
SSL010459
SSL010354
IN300394-11206267
SSL001483
IN300394-11019582
1204450000462721
1203040000204768
IN302269-10523726
IN302269-10542672
IN301696-11378076
SSL000835
IN301653-10166994
SSL010638
IN300669-10071056

VEMULAMANDAVISWANADHASUBBARAJLIN300394-11402747

BASANTKUMARSHARMA
KRISHNAMURTHYVALLAPU
NANDAIAHKAMISETTI
GAJANANSVAIDYA
SRINIVASRAJUVEGESINA

SSLO00832
SSL000500
IN302863-10354755
IN301774-10607800
SSL010594

BHANUPRASADNARAMADASHANKERDAVE IN300636-30063845

NARESHHULASHCHANDMOUR

BINDUT
TRIMURTHULUTHOTA
VEMULAPALLISITHADEVI
VSRINIVASAN
PENMETSASATYASRINIVAS

IN300214-11782695
IN300239-12396367
SSL010559
SSL010591
SSL010595
IN302324-10109217

SAYYAPARAJUVENKATASATYANARAYANAF SSLO01245
VENKATASATYANARAYANARAJUSAYYAPAF 1201350000009481

VEERAMANIAGIRU
PRADEEPKUMARSAHU
PARWATIBENTEJABHAIPATEL
SAYARDEVIDAGA
GOKARAJUSUBHADHRAMMA
KRATIAGRAWAL
SUNITAVAIDYA
RUDRARAJULAKSHMI
ManojManglani

G VIJAY SRINIVAS

VINAY RUNGTA

ARVIND BHUPATRAI SHETH
VANASHRI ARVIND DESAI
KODALI RAMAKRISHNA

SSL010031
1201090005258611
IN301330-19875745
1201770100298717
IN300669-10071030
1201320001706293
1201060100132649
IN300669-10064872
1201060100080863
IN300183-10999295
"1206120000233388

IN300513-16729276
IN300513-11776776

*1302340000456895
1302340000165814

700.00
25.00
100.00
1.50
1250.00
200.00
2.00
2500.00
250.00
7.50
1.00
0.50
1.50
50.00
100.00
100.00
5000.00
1250.00
1250.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
1250.00
100.00
25.00
17.50
1250.00
1250.00
1250.00
310.00
1100.00
2500.00
1250.00
40.00
100.00
100.00
1250.00
100.00
5.00
4250.00
25.00

1250
0.5
5150
0.5
25



KODIPYAKA RAVI

SHIVANI PANDEY

RAMESHWAR NATH PANDEY
BUGGANA VIJAYA LAKSHMI REDDY
SELVARAJ M

MURALI MANOHAR RATHI

VIVEK SEKHANI

BRIJ BHUSHAN YADAV

KRISHNA KUMARI E

JENITA WILLIAM GONSALVES

G S RANGA REDDY
NARESHKUMAR SAGARMALJI JAIN
ATLURI AMARAJYOTHI

GAURISH SAXENA

RAM SARAN

JAYANT KUMAR JAIN

V SRINIVASA RAJU .

GANESAN.N.S

A DHAKSHINAMOORTHY
ABHILASHA

RUDRA RAJU SREERAMARAJU
RUDRARAJU JHANSIRANI

NAILESH N. TANNA

PRAVEEN KUMAR SARIN
JITENDRA GANDHI

B SITARATNAM

VIJAY ROCKY GONSALVES
KRISHAN L VADEHRA

M JAYASREE

SANDHYA NITIN KHILARI

AVIK KUMAR DUTTA

SANJU ANDREW DMELLO
PURNIMA SAHU

KOYA SRIKALYAN

PILLA SRI DEVI

MAHESH LACHMANDAS MOHINANI
AKKANNA VEMULA

MONIKA PARVEENKUMAR CHAUDHARY
JAFAR KHAN .

VIKAS DUBEY

MANISH GUPTA

R RAMANARAYANAN
TRIBHUWAN NATH JAISWAL
THAKOR SUDHABEN M.

P V BALACHANDRAN

VINITA RAJEEV NAGI

MADHUKAR G. CHAUDHARI
SNEHABEN KAMLESHBHAI DOSHI DOSHI
NAVEEN RAMANAND SHENOY

G CHANDRA MOHAN

IN301022-20436842
*1204450000447192
*1201060000617320
IN300693-10173728
IN300644-10333170
IN300239-30026097

IN301022-20393139
*1203030000029317
IN301549-19590463

IN301696-10434200
"1204450000426877
IN300556-10206674
IN300020-11003880
IN300020-11004045

IN300450-10271816
IN302620-10056455

*1202890000355673
IN300513-12920436
IN300183-10824088
IN300476-43303709
IN300513-11844810
*1201060000826261
*1205450000136060
*1202060000421383

IN300513-12308049
IN301696-10865616

IN300360-10017173

IN302269-10741855
IN302269-10970323

1.5
798
10930.5
1250
100
250
0.5
25
0.5
250
1250
150
1500
50
100
250
250
22.5
150
50
1250
1250
750
750
100
110
710
12.5
150
100
110
1131
0.5
5.5
1250
7.5
6.5
150
2.5
50
0.5
50
250
1000
25
50
100
1600
100



ANITA RAMCHAND KRIPALANI 100
M VENKATA RAMANA REDDY 150
ANIL KUMAR DANGAYACH 500.5
MUTHINENI SRINIVASA RAO 1500



